VOCABULARY TEST 1

Name:

1. Write in English these words:

1.1. MONTHS OF THE YEAR

6TH__ GRADE

gener febrer
marg abril
maig juny
juliol agost
setembre octubre
novembre desembre
1.2. ROUTINES
llevar-se dutxar-se
esmorzar vestir-se
dinar mirar la TV
sopar anar al llit
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1.3. NUMBERS
Write these numbers:

412:

635:

178:

2%

5124:

1346:

1.4. ORDINAL NUMBERS

primer cinque
segon sise

tercer sete

quart vuite

nove dese
1.5. FREQUENCY ADVERBS

Sempre Sovint

Mai De vegades
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